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Shoals Edition

0 HIGHTOWER, FLORENCE - Great Business Opportunity. Approximately 1.04 Acres. Excellent location next
to the Marriott Shoals Hotel & Spa, minutes from the mall and downtown Florence and major retail stores
and food chains. Close proximity to the new hospital. Utilities for property include sewer and water
available. Asking Price $195,000. MLS# 514356. Contact Luticia Johnson, RE/MAX Tri-State 256-627-8314.

Looking for Your Dream Home
or Land in the Shoals Area?

Lauderdale, Colbert, Franklin & Lawrence Counties

REALTOR



WINDOWS  DOORS + SIDING

"Simply the Best for Less™
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Window World is the nation’'s leader in replacement windows, siding, and exterior doors.
Our energy efficient products are the perfect enhancement for any home and are backed by the
industry’s strongest warranty. Contact us today to schedule your free in-home estimate!

Request a Free Estimate: 1-800 Get Windows

717 Michigan Ave., Muscle Shoals ¢ (256) 383-8894 ¢ WindowWorldMuscleShoals.com

601097-1




July 2024 Edition
Al real estate advertised in this publication is sub-

@ ject to the Federal Fair Housing Act of 1968, as
amended, which makes it illegal o advertise “any

L SRR, preference, limitation or discrimination based on
face, color, eligion, sex, handicap, familial status,
or national origin, or intention to make any such prefer-

ence, limitation or discrimination.” This publication will

.Com not knowingly accept any advertising for real estate which is

in violation of this law.
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[ : Council of
CSS Residential Specialists
The Proved Path to Success

#1 AGENT

“CONSISTENTLY”
Shoals Area!

SHIRLEY NEESE

BROKER, CRS, GRI, SRES
Cell: 256-335-6789
Office: 256-767-7000

Email: shirley@neesere.com

CaMBY SMITH
REALTOR

256-702-9568

RaANDALL MATTHEWS
REeALTOR

256-762-7423

GARRETT BLAKE

REALTOR

256-394-8349

Partr Taomas
REALTOR

256-710-3783

REAL ESTATE, INC.
“We hold the key to your next home.”

Historic DowNTOWN
101 S. COURT STREET,
Florence, Alabama 35630

“EXPERIENCE HAS IT’S REWARDS”
WEBSITE: www.shirleyneese.com

READY TO §

: b
6135 COUNTY LINE RD
LEIGHTON, AL - 2.28 ACRES
Creek runs thru property. 2BR/1BA.

Home needs“TLC” or tear down...
$85,000

322 WHEATON DR - FLORENCE
4BR/2.1BA - 3019SF+/-
All'on main level except for a
bonus room on upper level
Appliances remain... $449,900

ELL?... WE NEED LISTINGS!

500 CR 241 - FLORENCE
17.8 acres - 4BR/2BA - 3324SF+/-
All'on one level - Appliances remain,
6x6 tiled walk in shower - sunroom,
Creek runs thru acreage... $375,000

WATERFRONT - CYPRESS CREEK
129 Wildwood Dr - Florence
3BR/3.1BA - 2800SF+/-, One level
(lose to UNA - Deck overlooking
Creek... $495,000

WATERFRONT - WILSON LAKE
85 Lake View Dr - Muscle Shoals
3BR/2BA, 2800SF-+/-, One level

Outdoor Kitchen, Seawall,
Boat Lift... $795,000

WATERFRONT - WILSON LAKE
100 Terrapin Close - Killen
4BR/5.3BA - 74465F+/-

All the amenities of waterfront
living... $2,299,000

WATERFRONT - BROOKS ACRES #
57 N. BEACH RD - FLORENCE
4BR/2.1BA - 2446sf +/-
Separate 3-car garage/workshop
Pier, Boat Slip ... $550,000

NEW CONSTRUCTION
405 Elledge Lane, Muscle Shoals
3BR/2BA - 1876SF+/-, Open floor plan,
quartz countertops, 9'ceilings, appliances,
tankless water heater... $347,500

NEW CONSTRUCTION
409 Elledge Lane, Muscle Shoals
4BR/2BA - 2103SF-+/-, Open floor plan,
quartz countertops, 9'ceilings, appliances,
tankless water heater... $389,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
136 Allens Way, Florence - 4BR/3BA -
2,736sf+/-, Glazed cabinets, Granite
countertops, hardwood floors, Office, upper
4th BR/Bonus Rm with full bath... $ 541,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION
200 Chestnut Oak, Florence - 3BR/2BA -
24825F+/-, One level. Unique quality built
home with 10" Ceilings, quartz & granite
countertops, appliances... $479,900

ROBBINS RIDGE - 3 ACRES
100 E. Meadowhill - Florence
4BR/3.1BA - 4,747sf+/-
New roof 2023, separate
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